
A
N

G
U

S
AB

S 
Au

st
ra

lia

8

INSTITUTION
Kenny Institution 2010  |    29AN2278    |    Owned by: Kenny Angus, Schaller IA; ABS Global, Inc., De Forest WI

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

Genetic Strength and Tradition
• One of the most complete and exciting prospects we’ve seen in several years

• Stop you in your tracks, ‘herd bull’ phenotype with superb quality and balance 
with an elite maternal data package

• Outstanding Calving Ease combined with a performance phenotype and 17.3-
inch rib eye

• His headliner young dam is a rising star in the Kenny program.  Deep maternal 
pedigree with Jet Black x Chaps x Sitz Investment x Foresight

• Incredibly docile individual with a big, broad top and thick quarter.  You will love 
the body, mass, and dimension standing on impeccable feet and structure

• Institution is a near carbon copy of his proven and popular sire Safe Deposit 
with an even broader Calving Ease to Yearling Weight EPD spread.

• Progeny are thick topped with added muscle and eye appeal from day one.

Born
Birth Weight
Weaning Weight
Yearling Weight
Weight 19 months
SS 12 months

Reg. No.

Kenny Pet Polite 0810 
Bar R Jet Black 5063

Kenny Pet Polite 8410  

Basin Safe Deposit 9324
Basin Deposit 6249

Basin Joy 2006  
25/12/2021

28kg
358kg
567kg
669kg
40cm

USA20384806

Sire: Basin Safe Deposit 9324

Paternal Grand Dam: Basin Joy 2006

EPDs as at March 2025 TOP 35% TOP 10%

CED BW WW YW RADG DMI YH SC DOC CLAW ANGLE PAP HS HPG CEM MILK MW MH CW MARB REA FAT

EPD +18 -4.3 +71 +128 +.29 +1.18 +0.3 +1.29 +21 +.32 +.34 +.36 +.51 +8.7 +19 +33 +42 +0.2 +66 +.84 +1.17 +.025

ACC .50 .72 .57 .49 .35 .35 .47 .51 .35 .28 .28 .28 .30 .25 .31 .31 .37 .40 .42 .37 .37 .35

%Rank 1 1 35 35 25 60 70 25 40 3 3 35 50 85 1 15 75 70 20 30 5 60

$EN $M $W $F $G $B $C AxH AxJ

INDEX -10 +86 +82 +121 +67 +189 +331 +210 +204

%Rank 35 10 10 10 20 15 5 5 5


