

INSTITUTION

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

Kenny Institution 2010 | 29AN2278 | Owned by: Kenny Angus, Schaller IA; ABS Global, Inc., De Forest WI





Reg. No.	USA20384806
Born	25/12/2021
Birth Weight	28kg
Weaning Weight	358kg
Yearling Weight	567kg
Weight 19 months	669kg
SS 12 months	40cm

Basin Deposit 6249

Basin Safe Deposit 9324 Basin Joy 2006

Bar R Jet Black 5063

Kenny Pet Polite 0810

Kenny Pet Polite 8410

Genetic Strength and Tradition

- One of the most complete and exciting prospects we've seen in several years
- Stop you in your tracks, 'herd bull' phenotype with superb quality and balance with an elite maternal data package
- Outstanding Calving Ease combined with a performance phenotype and 17.3inch rib eye
- His headliner young dam is a rising star in the Kenny program. Deep maternal pedigree with Jet Black x Chaps x Sitz Investment x Foresight
- Incredibly docile individual with a big, broad top and thick quarter. You will love the body, mass, and dimension standing on impeccable feet and structure
- Institution is a near carbon copy of his proven and popular sire Safe Deposit with an even broader Calving Ease to Yearling Weight EPD spread.
- Progeny are thick topped with added muscle and eye appeal from day one.

													\$EN	\$M	\$W	\$F	\$G	\$B	\$C	AxH	AxJ
												INDEX	-10	+86	+82	+121	+67	+189	+331	+210	+204
												%Rank	35	10	10	10	20	15	5	5	5
CED	BW	ww	YW	RADG	DMI	ΥH	SC	DOC	CLAW	ANGLE	PAP	HS	HPG	CEM	MILK	MW	МН	CW	MARB	REA	FAT

	CLD	DW	** **	1 **	INADG	DIVII		30	DOC	CLAVV	ANGLL	171	113	III G	CLIVI	WILL	14144	IVIII	CW	MAILE	IVEA	יחי
EPD	+18	-4.3	+71	+128	+.29	+1.18	+0.3	+1.29	+21	+.32	+.34	+.36	+.51	+8.7	+19	+33	+42	+0.2	+66	+.84	+1.17	+.025
ACC	.50	.72	.57	.49	.35	.35	.47	.51	.35	.28	.28	.28	.30	.25	.31	.31	.37	.40	.42	.37	.37	.35
%Rank	1	1	35	35	25	60	70	25	40	3	3	35	50	85	1	15	75	70	20	30	5	60